CP10-RP-S-APR12
3
The Arrow Series 10 Beam Chemical Pump provides a reliable and versatile means of injecting chem-
icals under any operating conditions. It was designed for the injection of de-emulsifiers, solvents, cor-
rosion inhibitors, scale inhibitors, lubricants and other chemicals for operation on a beam pumped well.
The Arrow Series 10-B Chemical Injectors are positive displacement type pumps powered by direct
connection with rod, 1/4” pipe or cable to the walking beam or rod line. The cam mechanism is housed
in a precision-bored, heavy cast iron case and runs submerged in oil for long life. The unit pumps on the

Stainless Steel S
Steel D
MODEL DESIGNATION
Indicates BASE PUMP
model number and number
of fluid ends.
Indicates PLUNGER SIZE.
Indicates HEAD MATERIAL.
EXAMPLE:
For a Series 10, dual head, beam pump with 3/8” plunger, stainless steel head:
Order number is:  10-2B3S
SINGLE
HEAD
10-B
10-2B4D
DUAL HEAD
10-2B
1716 1-800-331-3662 • www.arrowengine.com
AM-0001 ATOMIZER
FEATURES
 Makes chemical more effective by breaking it up
at point of injection
Accelerates the mixing of liquids or promotes
atomization of liquid into gas
Use for line check or as a backup for line check
All stainless steel construction
Team up the AM-0001 Atomizer with an Arrow
Chemical Pump for the best possible combination.
The standard injector heads have steel bodies with stainless steel trim. A 316 stainless steel head as-
sembly is available as an option. Teflon packing and metal-to-metal seats are available as alternatives
to standard injector head parts at no additional cost when specified on new pumps. Buna-N O-ring type
resilient check seats are standard on all heads.
LINE CHECKS
FEATURES
Available in 1/4” brass (ASA-676) 3000 psi
max working pressure
Available in 1/4” stainless steel (ASA-675)
6000 psi max working pressure
Available in 1/2” stainless steel
(ASB-283) 6000 psi max working
pressure
HEAD REPAIR KITS
ASA-9001
PART NO QTY
ASA-54 2
ASA-77 1
ASA-126 1
ASA-290 1
ASA-1461 1
ASA-2597 1
ASA-4095 2
ASA-4127 1
ASB-737-0 1
ASA-9001-S
PART NO QTY
ASA-53 1
ASA-77 1
ASA-126 1
ASA-290 1
ASA-806 1
ASA-1461 1
ASA-4095 2
ASB-4127 1
ASA-9001-TFE
PART NO QTY
ASA-54 2
ASA-77 1
ASA-126 1
ASA-290 1
ASA-1642 1
ASA-4095 2
ASA-4127 1
ASA-736-TFE 1